UNIVERSIDAD
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LA SIERRA
CARRERA
INGENIERIA
AGROINDUSTRIAL
INGENIERIA EN
TECNOLOGIAS DE LA
INFORMACION
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NEGOCIOS
INTERNACIONALES
INGENIERIA EN
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LICENCIATURA EN
ADMINISTRACION DE
EMPRESAS TURISTICAS
LICENCIATURA EN
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TOTAL

33

26

35

94

2013-2014

51

38

58

147

2017-2015

122

69

99

290

2015-2016

119

61

115

295

2016-2017

99

42

94

235

2017-2018

104

62

178

344

2018-2019

100

83

202

36

35

30

41
527



